
LOT
PRIMARY 
PURCHASER
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 2
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 3
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

PURCHASER 4
EMAIL
PHONE NUMBER

647-205-6671

 ARMARINDER SINGH BAJWA
AMARINDERB7@GMAIL.COM

416-419-0792

PURCHASER CONTACT INFORMATION SHEET

LOT 5-37

JASWANT KAUR THIND
JASWANTK45@YAHOO.CA

416-848-2425

0
0
0

 NAVJOT KAUR
NAVJOTBAJWA920@GMAIL.COM


